
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS
AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE
FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST,
AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.
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SOUTH COUNTY INSURANCES
LIMITED

M. & V. CARGO SERVICES LIMITED

HARLEVA LIMITED

PRINGLE PROPERTY COMPANY
LIMITED

UNIQUE PROPERTIES LIMITED

JAWER (IRELAND) LIMITED

CLOVER TAVERNS LIMITED

NORTH EAST PALLETS LIMITED

DELPHI SERVICES LIMITED

GRANGETHORN LIMITED

SEASIDE HOMES LIMITED

DECLAN SWEENEY FINANCIAL
SERVICES LIMITED

TRINITY RETAIL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ELRAZK LIMITED

PENLEY LIMITED

HAZELARD LIMITED

MAPLELAWN DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

CELTIC SCAFFOLDING LIMITED

INSTANT CATERING LIMITED

MILA INTERNET SERVICES LIMITED

KINGSFORD INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CULDAFF COMMUNICATIONS
COMPANY LIMITED

PEARLWAY COMPUTERS LIMITED

CLYDA OIL LIMITED

GRAFTON & DISTRICT SECURITY
SERVICES LIMITED

SHANNON VENTILATION SYSTEMS
LIMITED

ATHY SCHOOLS AND
RECREATIONAL SERVICES
COMPANY LIMITED

OLDTOWN CLEANERS LIMITED

BRENTPOINT LIMITED

GAMADIRECT IRELAND LIMITED

JPMG LIMITED

PRIZEBUY.COM LIMITED

GALMOY HOLDINGS LIMITED

SWAN LEISURE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

UBIQUITY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CLONBAR ENTERPRISES LIMITED

AQUA RECRUITMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

ALGAN INDUSTRIES LIMITED

PEBBLESTONE LIMITED

AINICHI LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL GENERAL
EMPLOYMENT LIMITED

ZYON TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

RINOL (IRELAND) LIMITED

MASS PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

CAIRN PAVING LIMITED

GWL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

TELEHANDLERS LIMITED

ROS MERCHANDISING LIMITED

BLUE HARBOUR LIMITED

CLONSILLA PLAYGROUND LIMITED

PAUL MAGUIRE TRANSPORT
LIMITED

GALEFORCE SECURITY LIMITED

SIMPLY DIGITAL LIMITED

SANAM TANDOORI LIMITED

COMPORT DIRECT LIMITED

MICRO INDUSTRIAL & RETAIL
SERVICES LIMITED

OMNITEL BUSINESS CONSULTING
LIMITED

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

18-SEP-05

Company
Number

Company
Name

Company
Number

Company
Name

Struck
Off

Struck
Off



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 
COMPANY STRIKE OFF

3

Paul Farrell

Friday, 23 September 2005 3

352965

352972

352979

352984

352991

353006

353010

353016

353022

353123

353126

353144

353156

353160

353165

353173

353174

353180

353197

353203

353215

353216

353219

353244

353263

353273

353276

353292

353301

353310

353343

353347

353362
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353374

353385

353388

353394

360039

366843

366845
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366881
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366959
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366995
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367024

367040
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LINE CALL LIMITED

LEARGAS RECRUITMENT LIMITED

KILLALA SOCIAL HOUSING
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

TAURUS INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY CONSULTING LIMITED

M.A. HOGAN AVIATION LIMITED

TENDER MANAGEMENT LIMITED

COMPUTERS NOW LIMITED

TAGHMON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

DALUMUR BONDING AND
ENGINEERING LIMITED

QSR INTERNATIONAL DISTRIBUTORS
LIMITED

HAIR SCENE LIMITED

R L DESIGN LIMITED

PTR DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

L.M.A.R. LIMITED

K. & A. CATERING (LLOYD) LIMITED

VVB ENGINEERING SERVICES
LIMITED

LI ORIENT TRADING LIMITED

BELLETHOS LIMITED

R D C S LIMITED

ETRANSPIRE TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

J & M DUNNE ASHLAWN WESTPORT
LIMITED

PROVENTO NEW ENERGY PARTNERS
LIMITED

GIVENS CONWAY & ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

J.D. FLOORING LIMITED

CHARLES SHANLEY CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

B.M.A. COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

DOCUMENT SERVICES &
INFORMATION LIMITED

CONSOLE EXTREME LIMITED

DOTDOT MARKETING LIMITED

WITTER GRAHAM INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

EGDON ENGINEERING LIMITED

ART-I.T. LIMITED

ACM EXPRESS DELIVERIES LIMITED

OLDCASTLE PHOTOGRAPHIC
FINISHING LIMITED

CULLY CONSULTANTS LIMITED

A.E. ENGINEERING & DESIGN
SERVICES LIMITED

HORIZON CRAFT LIMITED

BOYNE LAND LIMITED

KILL SELF STORAGE LIMITED

CHARLESTOWN BUSINESS SERVICES
LIMITED

ATHY AGRICULTURAL
CONTRACTORS LIMITED

THE IRISH RUSSIAN (CIS) CHAMBER
OF COMMERCE LIMITED

KESTREL TRUCK & TRAILER LIMITED

CLOONEEN CABS LIMITED

BARCOM LIMITED

RIVCON LIMITED

CUE SOFTWARE LIMITED

DUBLIN PUBLIC HOUSES LIMITED

ROOFLINE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

SINOI EXHIBITIONS LIMITED

CMC AUTO SALVAGE LIMITED

BAILIEBOROUGH BUILDERS LIMITED

BRITISH AND IRISH WASTE DISPOSAL
LIMITED

O'ROURKE SECURITY LIMITED

WENTWORTH TRANSPORT LIMITED

SANDPORT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

KRG INSTALLATIONS LIMITED
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367058

367066

367078

367090
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367133

367135
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KHAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

INNY VIEW HOMES LIMITED

JULIA'S COMPANY RESTAURANT
LIMITED

TIPPERARY AND LIMERICK
WAREHOUSING LIMITED

RED SQUARE DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

WHITFORD PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

NORTH WALL TRANSPORT LIMITED

DONEGAL DOWN SYNDROME
HOUSING ASSOCIATION LIMITED

TRANSFREIGHT AIR LIMITED

BUMBLE BEE CATERING LIMITED

CH SKYLINE SERVICES LIMITED

MULLINGAR EXCAVATION LIMITED

MOYNALTY BUILDERS LIMITED

SHANGORT MEWS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

GERRY WALSH INDUSTRIAL SALES
LIMITED

NEWBAY ALPHA INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

OXLAND ENTERPRISES LIMITED

SOG INTERIORS LIMITED

QUINSPOOL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

JOHN THOMPSON CONSULTING
LIMITED

D.F.F. MEDIA LIMITED

IMGA LIMITED

Z DESIGN CONSTRUCTION
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

CHLOE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

BERCIN LIMITED

HARIK LIMITED

D.Y.D. LIMITED

JEN'S KITCHEN LIMITED

S.R.M. SALES & LEASING LIMITED

CAR CENTRE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

KASHMIR INDIAN RESTAURANT
GALWAY LIMITED

KASHMIR INDIAN RESTAURANT
ENNIS LIMITED

KASHMIR INDIAN RESTAURANT
ATHLONE LIMITED

ALLEN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
LIMITED

RATHCOOLE AUTO POINT LIMITED

HIBCOM LIMITED

BLESSINGTON FOODS LIMITED

CLARK FORRISTAL CARPETS
LIMITED
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